PPM-Series – PPM10-E-xxELF – Single Output - Plastic Case
Specification can change without a notice – We accept no liability for any inaccuracy or printing errors.
Page 1/3
PPM10-E-xxELF
All specifications typical at Ta=25°C, nominal input voltage and full load unless otherwise specified
Input Specifications
Input Voltage Range  85 – 264 VAC or 120 – 370 VDC universal
Input Frequency 47 – 440 Hz

c)
Out
put
Cur
rent
 Ful
l Lo
ad (
mA
)
Effic
ienc
y (%
)
SINGLE OUTPUT
PPM10-E-3R3ELF 6.6 3.3 2000 70
PPM10-E-05ELF 10 5 2000 74
PPM10-E-09ELF 10 9 1100 76
PPM10-E-12ELF 10 12 900 76
PPM10-E-15ELF 10 15 700 78
PPM10-E-24ELF 10 24 450 80
If you need other specifications, please enquire.
Package / Pinning / Derating
All dimensions are typical in millimeters (inches).
- Pin diameter: 1.0 +/-0.10 (0.04 +/-0.004)